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• The V-Scan Pro diagnostic tool is a fast 

wireless multitasking operating system.

• Includes the most extensive coverage of 

OE-level diagnostics, allowing independent 

garages to provide a complete diagnostic 

service for cars, SUVs and vans.

• Software features:

 - Read/clear codes

 - Live data

 - Actuation tests

 - ECU and key coding (some vehicles)

 - Special functions; Battery Configuration, DPF,  

  Electronic Parking Brake , Oil Service Reset,  

  Throttle Reset, TPMS and more 

 -  Maintenance functions; Technical information  

  and data management

• Model No. VSCANP
• List Price £1999.95

FEATURES VSCANP

Central Processing Unit 
(CPU)

Intel Quad-Core 

Processor 1.86GHz

Operating System Android 4.4

Hard Drive 32GB

Touch Screen Display 8" 1280x800

Wi-Fi

Wireless VCI

Internal Battery
3.7V 8500mAh 

Li-Poly

Weight 0.70kg

Camera (rear) 5.0 Megapixel

Camera (front) 2.0 Megapixel 

Boot-Up Time 25 Seconds

Subscription Based On-Line 
Updates

Future 1 year update cost: £499.95 + VAT

DIAGNOSTIC TOOL
NEW

££22221199..9944
£1849.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

Supplied with

2 Years of

Updates.

No tool

lockout when

updates have 

expired.

LIVE DATA GRAPHING EASY NAVIGATION SPECIAL FUNCTIONS

Service
Reset

Throttle
Reset

Smartkey
Program

Battery
Configuration

SRS
(Airbag)DPF

EPB

Suspension

TPMS
Steering

Angle
Sensor

Lamp
Adaption

ABS



3Get the Sealey app on iOS & Android

ELECTRICS
Infrared Laser Digital Thermometers 12:1

• Suitable for removing corrosion and enhance connectivity of wiring terminals.

• Durable abrasive diamond cleaning ends, for male/female blade type terminal connectors.

• Features a pivoting handle to allow tweezer action or  

single blade use.

• Set contains three sizes of blade.

• Model No. VS9202
• List Price £22.95

3pc Terminal Cleaner Set - Diamond Grip

• Comprehensive kit, suitable for the removal of terminals on most  

wiring connectors.

• Reduce time spent on, and damage to, vehicle electrical systems.

• Features soft grip handles with number identification.

• Model No. VS9203
• List Price £99.95

23pc Terminal Tool Kit

• Quick change hardened and  

tempered jaws to suit insulated and  

non-insulated terminals.

• Ratchet action ensures consistent crimping.

• Insulated terminal suitability; 0.5-1, 1.5-2.5, 4-6mm².

• Non-insulated terminal suitability; 1.5, 2.5, 6, 10mm².

• Model No. AK3857
• List Price £69.95

Ratchet Crimping Tool with 
Interchangeable Jaws

• Fully automatic, single action,  

grips and strips all types of wire  

0.2-6mm² with minimal pressure to handles and no damage to the inner core of the wire.

• Adjustable length stop is easily swivelled to allow longer stripping.

• Features three crimping elements for insulated,  

non-insulated (1.5-6mm²) and auto-ignition terminals (7-8mm).

• Model No. AK2255
• List Price £25.95

Heavy-Duty Automatic  
Wire Stripping Tool

• Plate stamped jaws.

• Ratchet action ensures consistent crimping.

• Terminal Suitability: 0.5-1mm², 1.5-2.5mm², 4-6mm².

• Model No. AK385
• List Price £33.45

Ratchet Crimping Tool 
Insulated Terminals

FREE
3pc Terminal Cleaner Set 
Diamond Grip
• Model No. VS9202

• List Price  

 £22.95

ond Grip
el No. VS9202

Price

95

£££222000...333444
£16.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££9999.5544
£82.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££££22223333...99994444
£19.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££22229999.9994444
£24.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££666333..5544
£52.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

Infrared Laser Digital 
Thermometers 12:1

Model No. VS907

Model No. VS904 Model No. VS941

Model 

No.

Display

Panel
Temperature Range List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

VS904 23mm
-50°C to +550°C 

(-58°F to +1022°F)
£51.95 £29.95 £35.94

VS907 29mm
-50°C to +700°C 

(-58°F to +1292°F)
£93.95 £69.95 £83.94

VS941 18mm
-50°C to +1050°C 

(-58°F to +1922°F)
£98.95 £74.95 £89.94

• Detects energy emissions 

in the infrared spectrum 

and displays the 

temperature on an LCD 

back-lit display.

• Features data hold and 

auto power off.

• Temperature can be shown 

in either °C or °F.

• Powered by 9V battery 

(supplied).

NEW
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ENGINE

NEW

• Designed to charge  

the turbo system  

with a low pressure  

of regulated  

workshop air to  

show the presence  

of leaks within the system.

• Kit supplied with four pairs of stepped  

adaptors to fit most sizes of hose.

• Adaptor Sizes: 35-90mm.

• Can also be used on cooling system hoses.

• Supplied in storage case.

• Model No. VS2030
• List Price £117.95

Turbo System 
Leakage Tester

• Ø59mm Gauge fitted with 250mm hose  

and quick connect.

• Scale reads from 0-21bar(0-300psi).

• Includes four extension hoses and  

seven plug thread adaptors  

from 10 to 18mm.

• Model No. VSE206
• List Price £107.45

10pc Petrol Compression Test Kit

• Designed for the installation of the 

crankshaft trigger wheel found on Land 

Rover and Jaguar.

• Model No.  
VS231

• List Price  

£99.95

Wheel Installer - Jaguar, 
Land Rover

• Time saving tool, supplied with pin punch and self tapping 

screws to easily remove the old seal.

• Unique design ensures the new seal is pushed in squarely 

and correctly.

• Fits all petrol and diesel 2.25 engines with five bearing crankshaft.

• Applications: Land Rover -  

Series III (80-85), Defender 90  

(83-85), Defender 110 (83-85).

• Model No. VSE3038
• List Price £89.95

Rear Main Oil Seal Remover/Installer  
Land Rover 
2.25

• Four cylinder-honing  

tools in one kit  

covering 18mm to  

89mm cylinder bores.

• Suitable for honing and  

de-glazing car brake and  

clutch cylinders plus motorcycle,  

outboard and lawnmower  

engine cylinders.

• Adjustable honing pressure  

and flexible drive shaft.

• Model No. VS029
• List Price £41.95

4-in-1 Cylinder 
Hone Kit

• Chrome plated steel.

• Retracting blade carrier  

for extra safety.

• Supplied with five spare blades.

• Model No. AK867
• List Price £3.60

Retracting Razor 
Scraper with 
Blades

• Valved extension enables access to deep seated plugs.

• Features M14 thread and two  

thread adaptors M10 & M12 that  

allow compression testing on  

most modern engines.

• Model No. VS200/A
• List Price £29.45

Compression Tester Adaptor 
Long Reach

• Quality construction with 

sprung steel wraps and 

ratchet action tension 

mechanism.

• Supplied with steel key.

• Model No. VS155
• List Price £14.45

75mm Piston Ring Compressor 
Ø60-125mm

• Suitable for use  

on multi-valve  

petrol and diesel  

engines with  

deep-seated valves.

• Universal jaw with  

55-175mm capacity and  

165mm throat depth.

• Reversible jaw and adaptor.

• Twin cam action permits use  

from above or below valve.

• Model No. VS154
• List Price £56.95

• Designed for the installation and removal of Ø40-100mm piston rings.

• Jaws are shaped to protect the piston ring  

from damage.

• Vinyl gripped handles with spring return mechanism.

• Model No. VS1642
• List Price £19.95

Valve Spring Compressor  
Multi-Valve

Ø40-100mm Piston Ring 
Installation Plier

££110011.9944
£84.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££9955.9944
£79.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££555333..999444
£44.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£23.94
£19.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££444777.999444
£39.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££11999.1444
£15.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£11.94
£9.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££3335555...999444
£29.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££9955.9944
£79.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£2.94
£2.45

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

NEW
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ENGINE
• Forged Chrome 

Vanadium master 

service set for the 

professional.

• Includes all the sockets 

and extensions 

required to remove/

install spark/glow  

plugs and oxygen 

sensors on most 

modern vehicles.

• Model No. AK6562
• List Price £59.45

11pc 3/8"Sq Drive Master Service Set  
Spark/Glow Plug & Oxygen Sensor

• Especially suitable for the 

repair of deep-seated plug 

configurations.

• Incorporates taper and  

plug taps together with 

integrated ream.

• Stepped tap ensures correct 

alignment of cutter in existing 

spark plug hole.

• Extension tools allow easy 

access to the bottom of  

the plug recess.

• Includes set of plug inserts.

• Model No. VS301
• List Price £132.95

Spark Plug Thread Repair Kit - M14

• Designed for use where plug clearance is tight.

• Thin wall 12pt 14mm socket.

• Magnetic insert to retain spark plug.

• Application: BMW.

• Model No. AK6568
• List Price £10.45

14mm 3/8"Sq Drive Spark Plug Socket

• Tests HT supply to spark plug.

• Quick and simple fault 

diagnosis.

• Model No. VS526
• List Price £8.30

In-Line Ignition/
HT Spark Tester

• Set allows single  

or multiple testing.

• Simply fit tester  

between spark  

plug and HT lead  

and then run engine.

• Regular flashing indicates  

a good HT supply.

• Model No. VS5261
• List Price £17.95

4pc HT Tester 
Set

• Specially designed for gapping spark plugs and suitable for 

both traditional copper and precious metal plugs.

• Features an electrode adjuster allowing the electrode to be 

adjusted without levering against  

the core which can be easily damaged.

• Sizes: 0.5, 0.6, 0.7, 0.8, 0.9, 1, 1.1mm

• Blade dimensions 75 x 13mm.

• Model No. VS518
• List Price £5.50

Spark Plug Feeler 
Gauge - Metric

• Metric graduated 13 blade feeler 

gauge.

• Sizes: 0.05 to 1mm.

• Blade dimensions 95 x 10mm.

• Model No. S0517
• List Price £7.05

13 Blade Feeler Gauge  
Metric

• Imperial graduated 32 blade feeler gauge.

• Sizes: 0.0015" to 0.035" (0.038 to 0.889mm).

• Dual marked in Imperial and Metric.

• Includes 0.010" brass blade.

• Blade dimensions 90 x 13mm.

• Model No. S0514
• List Price £10.15

32 Blade Feeler Gauge  
Dual Marked

• Separates the HT leads 

from the deep-seated 

spark plugs fitted to 

VAG vehicles.

• Essential tool for  

spark plug removal.

• Length: 290mm.

• Model No. VS5293
• List Price £17.25

Spark Plug Lead Tool 
VAG

• Suitable for cleaning corrosion and carbon build-up 

from spark plug threads.

• Also possible to restore minor cross threading 

damage.

• Designed for deep seated plugs where a slim 

profile drive is necessary  

to fit down into the head.

• Thread Length: 20mm.

• Model No. VS724
• List Price £8.80

12mm Spark Plug 
Thread Chaser

• Twin/triple leg puller set  

with reversible legs allowing 

internal and external  

pulling operations.

• Size/Spread  

(2 & 3 Leg):  

35-130mm.

• Reach:  

100, 209, 259mm.

• Claw Depth/Thickness:  

8/3mm.

• Thrust bearing prevents  

wear and damage to shaft.

• Hex head forcing screws suitable  

for use with a ratchet or spanner.

• Model No. PS900
• List Price £179.95

12pc Bearing & Gear Puller Set

££5533.999444
£44.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££111199..9944
£99.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££1166..1144
£13.45

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£14.94
£12.45

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£167.94
£139.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

FREE
4pc 3/8"Sq 
Drive Spark 
Plug Socket Set
• Model No. AK6556

• List Price £29.45

et
6

££77..1144
£5.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££99.55444
£7.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££££44.77774
£3.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££666...55554444
£5.45

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££88..9944
£7.45

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£7.14
£5.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT
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• Diagnose blown gaskets, cracked  

blocks and cylinder heads easily  

and quickly.

• Checks for CO2 in cooling  

system and indicates  

its presence  

by test fluid  

colour change.

• Use with cone 

adaptor or in 

conjunction with 

radiator caps from  

Model No’s  

VS001, VS0011,  

VS0033 and VS006.

• Model No. VS0062
• List Price £127.45

Combustion Leak Detector

• Comprehensive kit of  

adaptors and fittings for 

modern Schrader test-port  

fuel injection systems.

• Components fitted with quick 

coupling system and safety valve  

to prevent inadvertent discharge  

of fuel under pressure.

• Pressure release valve with drain 

hose for safe fuel recovery.

• Model No. VSE211
• List Price £129.95

Fuel Injection Pressure 
Test Kit - Test Port

• Detector fluid refill for 

VS0061 & VS0062.

• Model No. VS0061F
• List Price £29.45

250ml 
Combustion 
Leak Detector 
Fluid

• For removing and refitting fuel filter bowl 

when replacing the fuel cartridge.

• Applications: Ford Transit 2.2TDCi (12on)

• Model No. VS6428
• List Price £19.95

Fuel Filter Key - Ford Transit

• Essential for reintroduction of fuel into fuel pump following 

maintenance such as fitting of new diesel filter or following  

drainage of fuel tank.

• Must be used whenever fuel system is disturbed.

• Applications: Vauxhall/Opel; 2.0Di, 2.2Di

• Model No. VS055
• List Price £19.95

Diesel Fuel System 
Priming Device

• Set of twelve diesel fuel line 

blanks, mainly fitted to  

Ford, PSA and Renault.

• Contains six pairs of male 

and female connectors 

covering three connector 

types.

• Ideal for stopping the flow of 

fuel after pipework has been 

disconnected.

• Model No. VS557
• List Price £69.95

12pc Diesel Fuel Line 
Blanks Set

• Suitable for the syphoning of oil, petrol, 

diesel and non-aggressive fluids.

• Delivers approximately 9ltr/min.

• Transfer Pump Hoses:  

Ø13mm x 1mtr (x2),  

Ø18mm x 1mtr (x2).

• Model No. VS560
• List Price £31.45

Transfer Syphon Pump 
Oil/Petrol/Diesel

• Save valuable time and loosen drive shaft screws from the outside.

• Suitable for VAG vehicles.

• Hardened and tempered Chrome Vanadium  

steel socket.

• Knurled ring on socket to assist gripping  

with oily fingers.

• S2 Steel spline bit extension  

with phosphate coating.

• Model No. AK5537
• List Price  

£26.45

M12 x 800mm 1/2"Sq Drive Extra-Long 
Spline Socket Bit

• Also fits alternative makes of vehicle that share 

the same engine or fuel filter.

• Filter housing fits into the plastic holder using  

a vice, so the key can be used to unscrew  

the housing cap without causing damage.

• Applications: Alfa Romeo, Citroen, Fiat,  

Peugeot, Saab, Suzuki, Vauxhall/Opel -  

1.3 CDTi/JTD/DDiS, 1.9 CDTi/JTD/TiD,  

2.0, 2.2, 2.8, 3.0 JTD/HDi.

• Model No. VS2065
• List Price £44.95

Fuel Filter Removal Kit  
Vauxhall/Opel

• Suitable for fuel lines on VAG group 

vehicles with sprung hose clips.

• Rotating jaws for easy access to 

hose clips in confined spaces.

• Spring loaded jaws.

• Model No. VS0427
• List Price £31.95

• For easy removal/installation of the 

automatic transmission filler/level plug.

• These gearboxes have a very small 

clearance between the filler plug and 

power steering unit, and cannot be 

accessed with a ratchet.

• Includes a sleeve that fits securely 

around the outside of the plug giving 

stability in use. 

• Use in conjunction with 17mm spanner.

• Model No. VS655
• List Price £14.95

Fuel Line Pliers - VAGAT Filler Socket T55 - Mini

£££222333...999444
£19.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£59.94
£49.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££222333.999444
£19.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££33999...55554444
£32.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££222999.999444
£24.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££111444.333444
£11.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£27.54
£22.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££1177.9944
£14.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££111555...555444
£12.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

NEW

£££111111999.999444
£99.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££99955.9944
£79.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT
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• Designed to remove 

damaged/broken glow  

plugs from cylinder heads.

• Suitable for glow plugs with 

an M8 x 1mm and M10 x 1mm 

thread.

• Set includes all required 

adaptors for drilling,  

centring and pulling for the 

safe removal of glow plug.

• Model No. SX0408
• List Price £197.95

Damaged Glow Plug Removal Set 
8 & 10mm

• Set of seven diesel injector seat 

cleaners, ream, centring pilot and 

T-handle.

• Used to clean/decarbonise injector 

seats when changing injectors.

• Helps to avoid blow-back due to poorly 

seated injectors.

• Model No. VS2055
• List Price £103.95

10pc Diesel Injector Seat 
Cleaner Set

• Ideal for removing plugs that have been 

unscrewed, but seized, due to residue  

build up or where the filament  

has been distorted.

• External Clamping Collets:  

2.7, 3.6, 5 (x2), 6mm.

• Internal Clamping Collet:  

5.6mm.

• Model No. VS313
• List Price £119.95

Glow Plug Puller Set

• Designed for removing BMW 2.0, 2.5, 

3.0 diesel fuel injectors from  

M47/M57 engines.

• Allows the removal of seized injectors 

without the need to remove the cylinder 

head.

• Also suitable for  

some Land Rover,  

MG and Vauxhall/ 

Opel vehicles that  

share the same  

engine.

• Model No. VS2075
• List Price £109.95

Diesel Injector Puller 
BMW M47/M57

• Set includes tools for the 

precise insertion of threaded 

inserts into the head and 

features a unique tap guide 

system to ensure their  

correct alignment.

• Includes four sizes of 

threaded adaptors suitable for 

common sizes of glow plug.

• Inserts: M8 x 1mm, M10 x 1mm, 

M10 x 1.25mm, M12 x 1.25mm.

• Model No. VS311
• List Price £176.95

33pc Glow Plug Thread Repair Set

• Set includes two  

adaptors for different removal methods.

• The first screws onto the injector cap and  

the second locates internally inside  

the injector allowing extra force to be used.

• Model No. VS2049
• List Price £129.95

Bosch/Delphi Diesel Injector 
Puller Set

• Drop-forged, carbon steel reversible legs and body.

• Heat treated and chrome plated to resist corrosion.

• Hex head forcing screws suitable for use with a ratchet or spanner.

• Reach: 75, 100, 150mm.

• Model No. VS77
• List Price £20.95

3pc Triple Leg 
Gear Puller Set

• Designed to aid the removal of diesel injectors,  

limiting the risk of damage to injector and  

cylinder head.

• Set includes female adaptor for Ø12mm x 1.5mm injector pipe 

threads, plus mini slide hammer.

• Model No. VS2040
• List Price £69.95

£134.95
INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££110011..9944
£84.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££111000777...999444
£89.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££111666111.9994444
£134.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££110011..9944
£84.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££9955.9944
£79.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£47.94
£39.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£17.94
£14.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

FREE
Digital Multimeter 
8 Function
• Model No. MM20

• List Price £22.45

FREE
Spring Hose 
Clip Pliers
• Model No. VS1674

• List Price £24.95

FREE
Spring Hose 
Clip Pliers
• Model No. VS1674

• List Price £24.95

FREE
6-24V Circuit 
Tester
• Model No. AK4008

• List Price £7.75

uit

AK4008

.75
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EXHAUST
• Ratchet mechanism allows 

cutting without having to rotate 

the tool completely around  

the tubing.

• Cuts up to 3mm thick and 

is suitable for the toughest 

materials including stainless 

steel exhaust pipes.

• Tightening screw allows  

quick and easy jaw adjustment 

and enables a one handed 

operation.

• Model No. VS16371
• List Price £165.45

Ratcheting Exhaust Pipe Cutter 
Ø29-67mm

• Ratchet mechanism allows 

cutting without having to 

rotate the tool completely 

around the tubing.

• Cuts up to 3mm thick and 

is suitable for the toughest 

materials including stainless 

steel pipes.

• Tightening screw allows  

quick and easy jaw adjustment 

and enables a one handed 

operation.

• Model No. AK16371
• List Price £39.95

Ratcheting Pipe Cutter 
Ø8-28mm

• Plier design  

handles allow  

for even cutting  

pressure and  

enables access  

where space is  

restricted.

• 90° Handle  

movement  

produces a 360° cut.

• Handle Length: 200mm.

• Maximum Thickness: 2.5mm.

• Model No. VS16372
• List Price £46.95

Exhaust Pipe Cutter Pliers
Ø19-83mm

• Excellent as a back-up 

machine for garages 

with purpose-built fume 

extraction units.

• Suitable for cars and small 

commercials up to 10tonne 

GVW.

• Fitted with exhaust pipe 

cone that includes a port to 

allow use with gas analyser 

probes.

• Supplied with 6mtr flexible 

ducting.

• Model No. EFS/93
• List Price £1759.95

Exhaust Fume Extractor with 
6mtr Ducting

• Contents: Oxygen Sensor Adaptors; M12 x 1.25, 

M18 x 1.5mm, Small & Large Brass Cone Adaptors, 

Plastic Double End Cone, Plastic ‘T’ Piece,  

Gauge Hanging Chain.

• Used to establish the working condition of  

the catalytic converter and silencer by measuring 

the relative back pressure of the system.

• Simply connect into the exhaust system using 

either of the two oxygen sensor dummy adaptors 

supplied in the kit.

• Gauge features a colour-coded scale for easy 

diagnosis and reads both pressure (0-10psi) and 

vacuum (0-60cmHg).

• Model No. VSE953
• List Price £46.95

Catalytic Converter Back Pressure Test Kit

• Multifunction diagnostic tool used to test a 

variety of essential engine and associated 

functions.

• Also includes reservoir, hoses and  

adaptors for bleeding brake and  

clutch systems.

• Contents: Vacuum Pump, Fluid Container,  

Transfer Cap, Vacuum Hoses; 2 x 560mm,  

4 x 80mm, 5 x Assorted Vacuum Hose Fittings,  

3 x Bleed Nipple Adaptors.

• Model No. VS402
• List Price £55.45

Vacuum Tester & 
Brake Bleeding Kit

• T-handled tools  

allow easy fitting  

of exhaust mounts.

• 90° and 120° hooks  

to suit block and ring  

mounts respectively.

• Model No. VS1641
• List Price £14.45

2pc Exhaust Puller  
Tool Set

• 22mm Hardened and 

tempered Chrome 

Vanadium steel socket  

with blackened finish.

• Cut-out section allows 

socket to pass over wiring.

• Model No. SX022
• List Price £11.95

22mm 3/8"Sq Drive 
Oxygen Sensor Socket

• Cut-out and slots enable  

sockets to be fitted over  

wiring harness.

• Thread Chasers:  

M12 x 1.25mm,  

M18 x 1.5mm.

• Model No. SX0320
• List Price £38.45

5pc Oxygen Sensor & 
Thread Chaser Set

£££11133111.9944
£109.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££333999.555444
£32.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££41.94
£34.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££111000...777444
£8.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££222999.999444444
£24.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££1133.1144
£10.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££444777...999444
£39.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££4411..9944
£34.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££111444333999...99994444
£1199.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

NEW
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OIL SERVICE
• Manually operated oil dispensing 

unit manufactured from 

composite materials.

• Large visual measurement will 

identify amount dispensed.

• Supplied with a range of five 

automatic transmission fluid 

adaptors.

• Delivers approximately 70ml per 

stroke.

• Features a fluid control valve and 

adaptor stowage to minimize oil 

leakage when not in use.

• Model No. VS7009
• List Price £233.95

Transmission & Engine Oil 
Filling System

• Multipurpose syringe with Viton® 

seals, ideal for the transfer of 

oils/fluids to and from vehicle 

components such as gearboxes 

and differentials.

• Translucent body allows easy 

inspection of contents.

• Dual feature allows fluid to be 

extracted on pull stroke and  

expelled on push stroke, for a  

fast and fluent transfer of fluid.

• Model No. VS558
• List Price £69.95

550ml Fluid Transfer/
Inspection Syringe

• Used in conjunction with a press,  

this unit crushes filters up to Ø115mm.

• Oil and sludge drains into a suitable  

container (not included).

• Crushing filters minimises the cost of  

disposal of hazardous waste by volume.

• Suitable for Ø38mm(1.5") press rams.  

Optional adaptors enable use with Ø50mm  

and Ø60mm rams.

• Internal Diameter: 130mm,  

Effective Internal Height: 175mm.

• Model No. OFC1
• List Price £117.95

Oil Filter Crushing Unit

• Suitable for five common 

sizes of thread.

• Creates a stronger internal 

thread in soft metals.

• Ideal for repairing  

damaged or stripped 

internal threads.

• Protects tapped threads 

against wear and damage.

• Includes drill bits, thread 

taps, insert installation  

and lug breaking tools.

• Thread Size: M5 x 0.8,  

M6 x 1, M8 x 1.25, M10 x 1.5, 

M12 x 1.75mm.

• Model No. TRMK
• List Price £139.95

Thread Repair Master Kit

• Set of forty-nine square edged heavy-duty  

steel drivers.

• Sizes: 18-65mm (1mm increments),  

74mm.

• Suitable for installation of bearings  

or seals without damaging the  

bearing, seal or housing.

• Model No. VS7032
• List Price £154.95

52pc Bearing Race & Seal Driver Set

• For use in conjunction with Model No. VS7009 Transmission and 

Engine Oil Filling System.

• Suitable for automatic transmissions on Toyota/Lexus vehicles.

• Thread Size: M18 x 1.5mm.

• Model No. VS70092
• List Price £23.95

Transmission Oil Filler Adaptor  
Toyota/Lexus

££6655.94
£54.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££2222..77444
£18.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£203.94
£169.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££1111999.9944
£99.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££114433..9944
£119.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££111199.9944
£99.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

FREE
20pc 3/8"Sq Drive 
Oil Drain Plug 
Key Set
• Model No.  

AK6587

• List Price £57.45

q Drive 
ug 

45

FREE
Adaptors for Oil Filter 
Crusher Ø50 x 115mm, 
Ø60 x 115mm
• Model No. OFCA50

• List Price £19.45

• Model No. OFCA60

• List Price £21.45

FREE
Oil Filter 
Claw Wrench 
60-93mm
• Model No.  

AK6432

• List Price £19.95

h

FREE
Oil Filter 
Claw Wrench 
60-93mm
• Model No.  

AK6432

• List Price £19.95

h

NEW
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• Crowned top provides  

extra leverage points for removing stubborn oil filters.

• Aluminium alloy material minimises  

risk of damage to filter housing.

• Applications: Renault dCi 2.2 G9T,  

2.5 G9U.

• Model No. VS7115
• List Price £14.95

Ø93mm Oil Filter Cap Wrench 
18 Flutes  
Renault

• Cap type filter wrench prevents damage to filter housing.

• Will withstand up to 115Nm (85lb.ft)  

of torque.

• Low profile design suitable for  

use in confined areas.

• Model No. VS7006.V2-31
• List Price £7.05

Ø76mm Oil Filter Cap Wrench 
12 Flutes

• Set of four angled tools that allow removal 

of O-rings and seals without damage.

• Features contoured and spoon tips.

• Lengths: 130, 200mm.

• Model No. VS5211
• List Price £18.45

4pc O-Ring Removal 
Tool Set

• Suitable for the safe removal of drive 

and transmission oil/grease seals and 

O-rings, without damage  

to seal or surrounding  

casting.

• Model No. VS8000
• List Price £13.45

3pc Seal Puller Set

Oil Filter Cap Wrench  
Mazda 1.5 
Diesel

£££111444..999444
£12.45

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££222333...999444
£19.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££1144..3344
£11.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££1111.9944
£9.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

• Satin finish cast steel body with 

3/8" and 1/2"Sq drives.

• May also be used with a 21mm 

(13/16") spanner.

• Extra wide Nylon webbing strap 

suitable for filters up to Ø300mm.

• Use with ratchet wrench.

• Model No. AK6403
• List Price £18.45

Oil Filter Strap Wrench 
300mm Capacity

• Satin finish steel 

construction with  

3/8"Sq drive.

• Spring loaded claws 

automatically adjust to the 

size of the filter.

• Features magnets to help 

positioning on oil filter.

• Model No. AK6432
• List Price £19.95

Oil Filter Claw Wrench 
60-93mm Capacity

• Satin finished carbon steel body 

with 1/2"Sq drive for use with 

ratchet wrench.

• May also be used with a 20mm 

spanner.

• Heavy-duty chain.

• Model No. AK641
• List Price £8.30

Oil Filter Chain Wrench 
135mm Capacity

££1155.5544
£12.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££111999...111444
£15.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££77...1144
£5.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££66..5544
£5.45

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

• Features textured high grip 

steel strap with comfort grip 

handle and control knob.

• Removes filters with minimal 

risk of damage.

• Model No. AK6441
• List Price £17.95

Oil Filter Wrench Band Type 
65-105mm Capacity

££££££111666..77444££16 74
£13.95

.INC.
VATVAT

EXC.
VAT

• High grade steel socket.

• Low profile design  

enables use on  

cartridge style filters.

• Applications: BMW, Ford; 

Mondeo 2.0D Duratorq,  

Transit 2.0 and 2.5 Duratorq, 

Mercedes; Vito CDi,  

Vauxhall/Opel; Omega,  

Vectra B, Zafira (98on).

• Model No. SX114
• List Price £10.75

36mm 3/8"Sq Drive Low 

qq, , 

£££999...555444
£7.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

• Cap type filter wrenches, 

made from 7 and 

16 gauge steel and 

can withstand up to 

115Nm(85lb.ft) of torque.

• Designed to grip 

like sockets, thereby 

minimising the possibility 

of crushing filters.

• Use with 3/8" or 1/2"Sq 

drive wrenches.

• Model No. VS7003
• List Price £67.95

15pc Oil Filter Cap Wrench Set

£££555333...999444
£44.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

NEW

• Designed for  

the 1.5 Skyactiv-D Mazda  

engine, launched in 2015.

• Aluminium alloy material  

minimises risk of damage  

to filter.

• Model No. VS7116
• List Price £24.95

Arriving 
March 
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COOLING
Cooling System Pressure 
Tester Kit

• Eliminates the introduction of bubbles 

and air-locks into the cooling system 

and dramatically reduces system  

filling time.

• Automatically conducts system  

leak test.

• Low profile design broadens  

application range especially  

for use on MPVs where  

lower windscreen lip  

might obstruct other tools.

• Simple operation requires  

workshop air supply and  

does not require fiddly  

interchange of vacuum and fluid  

hoses - as found on other versions  

of this tool.

• Supplied with 1.3mtr fluid hose.

• Model No. VS0041
• List Price £119.95

Cooling System Filler

• Coolant pressure test cap.

• Use with Model No’s 

VS001, VS0011, VS006, 

VS0061 or VS0033 

testing kit.

• Model No. VS006V
• List Price £25.45

Coolant Pressure Test Cap 
Vauxhall/Opel

• Coolant pressure test cap.

• Use with Model No’s 

VS001, VS0011, VS006, 

VS0061 or VS0033 

testing kit.

• Model No. VS006F
• List Price £25.45

Coolant Pressure Test Cap 
Ford/Volvo

• Set comprises full length and kneeler mats.

• Sizes: Kneeler; 450 x 215 x 28mm,  

Full Length; 980 x 380 x 28mm.

• Model No. VS8572
• List Price £43.95

Mechanic’s EVA Mat Set - 28mm

• Enables thorough flushing of debris and contaminants from cooling 

system during repair and maintenance.

• Powered by workshop air, which creates a vacuum to draw water from 

a container.

• Can also be used with mains  

pressure tap water.

• Model No. VS0044
• List Price £39.95

Coolant System 
Flush Gun

• Smooth rounded  

jaw edges prevent  

damage to internal  

hose reinforcement.

• Features locking  

mechanism for simple  

one handed use.

• Suitable for brake, coolant,  

fuel and vacuum hoses.

• Size/Maximum Jaw Opening: 

Small/16mm,  

Medium/23mm,  

Large/38mm.

• Model No. VS0400
• List Price £21.45

3pc Composite 
90° Hose Pinch 
Tool Set

• Smooth rounded jaw edges prevent 

damage to internal hose reinforcement.

• 90° Angle for use in restricted spaces.

• Size/Maximum  

Jaw Opening:  

Small/16mm.

• Model No. VS0401
• List Price £8.45

Small Composite 90° Hose 
Pinch Tool - Brake/Fuel Hoses

• Smooth rounded jaw edges prevent 

damage to internal hose reinforcement.

• 90° Angle for use in restricted spaces.

• Size/Maximum Jaw Opening: 

Medium/23mm.

• Model No. VS0402
• List Price £8.75

Medium Composite 90° Hose Pinch Tool 
Heater Hoses

• Smooth rounded jaw edges prevent damage to 

internal hose reinforcement.

• 90° Angle for use in restricted spaces.

• Size/Maximum Jaw Opening: Large/38mm.

• Model No. VS0403
• List Price £12.45

Large Composite 90° Hose Pinch Tool  
Radiator Hoses

£££222000333...999444
£169.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££11111333..999444
£94.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££22333.999444
£19.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£35.94
£29.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££222000...333444
£16.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££1111111...99994444
£9.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££22233..9944
£19.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££3355..9944
£29.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££££7777....77774444
£6.45

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££££8888....33334444
£6.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

• Cooling system pressure testing kit 

with an updated selection of 

adaptors to fit popular 

European and Japanese 

vehicles including Alfa, 

Audi, BMW, Chrysler, 

Citroen, Daewoo, Fiat, 

Ford, Honda, Hyundai, Kia, 

Lancia, Mazda, Mercedes, 

Mitsubishi, Nissan, Peugeot, 

Renault, Rover, Saab, Seat, 

Skoda, Suzuki, Toyota,  

Vauxhall/Opel, Volvo, VW.

• Includes non-specific adaptors  

for other makes.

• Model No. VS001
• List Price £233.95
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• Accurately measures the strength  

of battery fluid, screenwash,  

antifreeze and AdBlue® by measuring  

the refractive index of light passing  

through the mixture.

• Suitable for synthetic antifreeze mixtures  

including long life OAT (Organic Acid Technology),  

G13 and aqueous/urea content of AdBlue®.

• Temperature corrected prism ensures accuracy.

• Eyepiece with adjustable focus.

• Simple calibration check using distilled water.

• Model No. VS0052
• List Price £103.95

Refractometer Antifreeze/
Battery Fluid/Screenwash/
AdBlue®

• Checks condition of coolant antifreeze,  

hot or cold.

• Protection level is indicated by the number of 

discs floating in the sample.

• Easy-to-read temperature table.

• Tough, virtually  

unbreakable,  

plastic body.

• Model No. AK4120
• List Price £11.45

Ethylene Glycol Antifreeze 
Tester - Disc Type

• Reinforced long  

reach tool designed  

to get to awkwardly  

positioned tag type 

hose clips.

• Resistant cable 

housing holds clamp 

head for controlled 

positioning.

• Features ratchet 

action for close 

control.

• Model No. VS1673
• List Price £69.95

Heavy-Duty Remote Action Hose 
Clip Tool

• Tests ethylene glycol strength with engine 

hot or cold.

• Composite body and  

rubber bulb for workshop  

durability.

• Model No. AK409
• List Price £6.50

Ethylene Glycol Antifreeze 
Tester - Dial Type

• Tests modern propylene glycol 

coolant antifreeze, hot or cold.

• Protection level is indicated by 

the number of discs floating in 

the sample.

• Easy-to-read temperature table.

• Tough, virtually unbreakable, 

plastic body.

• Model No. AK4122
• List Price £11.45

Propylene Glycol Antifreeze 
Tester - Disc Type

• All the hose clip tools 

you are likely to need  

in one case.

• Comprehensive set 

features heavy-duty 

construction with ratchet 

locking mechanism on 

most pliers.

• Model No. VS1662
• List Price £111.95

• Spring loaded pliers, for fitting and 

removing hoses fitted with constant 

pressure type hose clips.

• Designed to be used front or side 

facing, making the tool fast and 

effective to use.

• Slots in jaws, locate and secure 

hose clip ends into position.

• Can also be used as a traditional  

set of pliers.

• Model No. VS1674
• List Price £24.95

9pc Hose Clip Removal 
Tool Set

Spring Hose Clip Pliers

• Flexible cable and 

compact head help 

operation in  

confined spaces.

• Features ratchet  

action and vinyl  

dipped handles for 

comfort and close 

control.

• Model No. VS1663
• List Price £36.45

Remote Action Hose Clip Tool

• Suitable for removal of tag and wire type hose clips.

• Features ratchet locking mechanism for easy use  

on lower radiator hoses.

• Swivel jaws allow use where access is confined.

• Model No. VS166
• List Price £13.45

Hose Clip Pliers

• Useful 2pc set with chrome finish shafts 

and comfort grip handles.

• Ideal for the removal of coolant  

hoses, O-rings and seals.

• Model No. VS352
• List Price £10.45

2pc Hose Removal Hook Set

££110011.9944
£84.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££7711.99944
£59.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££1111..9944
£9.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££££66665555...99994444
£54.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£2233..9944
£19.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££££33333333...55554444
£27.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££999...555444
£7.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££££9999.5554444
£7.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££444...777444
£3.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££££9999.55554444
£7.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

D
A

WATERLINE

NEW
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BRAKES

• Brake caliper adaptor set designed to simplify the brake fluid bleeding process.

• Each adaptor fitted with common size nipple.

• Supplied with a one way valve pipe for a  

guaranteed air tight fitment and prevents  

air draw back.

• Model No. VS4513
• List Price £99.95

8pc Brake Bleed 
Adaptor Set

• The approved method of testing the water content of brake fluid.

• Just 3% of moisture can lower the brake fluid boiling point by over 100°C.

• The best way to detect this small water content  

is to measure the boiling point of the fluid.

• The unit incorporates a heater element, LCD display  

and a power lead for use on 12V dc power supplies.

• Works on DOT 3, 4 and 5.1 specification fluids.

• Model No. VS0275
• List Price £259.95

Brake & Clutch Bleeding System

• Ingenious patented 

design maintains  

the fluid level in  

the vehicle’s brake or 

clutch fluid reservoir 

during the bleeding 

process.

• Uses the standard  

500ml brake fluid bottle 

in which fluid is supplied, 

reducing the possibility 

of contamination.

• Fast, simple to use  

and features on/off  

flow valve.

• Model No. VS0209
• List Price £24.95

Gravity Brake Bleeder Kit

• Professional one-man  

brake and clutch bleeder  

that uses air from  

the vehicle tyre.

• Maximum pressure of 30psi  

makes the unit suitable for  

ABS systems.

• Features a fluid shut-off valve  

to prevent accidental spillage  

and air pressure release valve.

• Fitted with Ø42mm cap with  

90° angled connector which is suitable  

for most European models.

• For other applications order optional Brake Reservoir  

Cap 42mm Straight Connector - Model No. VS820SA,  

Universal Adaptor - Model No. VS820UA  

Bleeder Cap Set - Model No. VS0204B.

• Model No. VS821
• List Price £64.95

Pneumatic Brake 
& Clutch Bleeder

NEW

£££999555.999444
£79.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£23.94
£19.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£59.94
£49.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

• One-man brake and clutch bleeding the professional way. Bleeding 

requires no external power source - simply fill and pump.

• Fitted with Ø42mm cap with 90° angled connector which is suitable 

for most European models.

• For other applications, order optional Brake Reservoir Cap 42mm 

Straight Connector - Model No. VS820SA,  

Universal Adaptor - Model No. VS820UA  

and Bleeder Cap Set - Model No. VS0204B.

• Model No. VS820
• List Price £88.45

£££777111...99994444
£59.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££22339.994
£199.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

NEW
Brake Fluid Tester 
Boil Test
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• Single and double  
flares on copper tubing.

• Integral flare press.
• Suitable for on-vehicle use.
• Dies: 3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 

1/2" SAE
• Model No. AK5063
• List Price £63.95

Brake Pipe Flaring 
Tool Kit

• Pair of clamps designed to aid in the 
shaping and bending of brake pipes.

• Small body is suitable for on-vehicle 
applications.

• For use with 4.75mm (3/16") and 1/4" 
brake pipe.

• Model No. VS0357
• List Price £22.95

2pc Brake Pipe Clamp Set

• Stepped drill allows you  
to oversize the hole  
allowing insert  
to be fitted.

• Features one  
alignment plate for  
precision drilling for  
new insert.

• Kit includes M12 x 1.5mm  
tap, step drill, insert locator, 
two washers with centre roller 
bearing and ten replacement 
inserts in storage case.

• Model No. VS0463
• List Price £79.95

• Contains a  
selection of  
vehicle specific  
sockets and bits for  
the removal of brake  
caliper bolts.

• Applications: Audi, BMW,  
Ford, Mercedes, Porsche, VW.

• Model No. VS0465
• List Price £69.95

Brake Caliper Thread Repair Kit 
M12 x 1.5mm

11pc Brake Caliper Socket Set

• Fast, easy and effective 
bleeding of brakes and 
clutch using air from tyre.

• Innovative design 
incorporates valve for 
control of air pressure, 
extra long air hose for use 
with larger vehicles and 
magnetic reservoir base to 
prevent accidental spillage.

• Supplied with range of 
common adaptors.

• Model No. VS0205
• List Price £31.45

Automatic Brake & Clutch 
Bleeder

• Ideal for use with some 
brake cleaners, detergents, 
traffic film remover, 
penetrating oils and  
weed killer.

• Adjustable nozzle enables 
easy and direct application 
of liquid exactly where it is 
required.

• Fitted with Viton® seals.
• A compatibility document is 

available.
• Model No. TP01
• List Price £26.95

1ltr Chemical Sprayer

• Smooth rounded jaw edges prevent 
damage to internal hose reinforcement.

• Quick and simple -  
one handed use.

• Max. Jaw Opening: 
18mm

• Model No. VS030
• List Price £9.35

Composite Hose Pinch Tool  
Small for Brake/Fuel Hoses

• Composite collection  
bottle with magnetic  
locating pad.

• Capacity: 100ml.
• Supplied with tube  

and connectors.
• Model No. VS0201
• List Price £8.30

Brake Bleeder Set 
with Container

• Suitable for both brake and fuel lines.
• Simple, yet effective pinch action with 

rounded clamp section to prevent 
damage to hose lining.

• Metal construction  
with chromed finish.

• Model No. VS033
• List Price £16.75

Brake & Fuel Hose Pinch Tool  

££££555222...7774444
£43.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££222111...555444
£17.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££777555...5555444
£62.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££6655.9944
£54.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££2233..9944
£19.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£14.34
£11.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££222888.7744
£23.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££888.333444
£6.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££777.111444
£5.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

NEW

Arriving 
March 
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• Includes left and  

right-handed thrust bolt 

assemblies, reaction plate, 

hex bits and adaptors and 

includes the three pin VAG 

adaptor.

• Model No. VS0282
• List Price £72.95

21pc Brake Piston 
Wind-Back Tool Kit

• Precision made kit,  

for winding back the rear 

caliper pistons on selected 

Ford vehicles.

• Includes left and right-handed 

thrust bolt assemblies, 

reaction plate, two adaptors 

and hex bit.

• Applications: Ford; Focus, 

Galaxy, Kuga, Mondeo, 

Scorpio, S-Max,  

Jaguar; X Type

• Model No. VS0289
• List Price £54.95

6pc Brake Piston 
Wind-Back Tool Kit 
Ford

• Used in conjunction with a standard air hammer at low  

pressure and 5/16"(8mm) hex bit.

• Vibration shakes the screw loose doing the hard work for you,  

while rotation is applied with the handle.

• Ideal for corroded, countersunk, overtightened and painted screws.

• Model No. VS0291
• List Price £24.95

Air Hammer Impact Driver

• Kit consists of adaptors with thrust bolt assembly 

and reaction plate suitable for push-back and 

wind-back brake pistons.

• Helps prevent damage to pistons and seals.

• Model No. VS0240
• List Price £25.95

4pc Brake Piston 
Wind-Back Tool Kit

• Designed to aid installation and removal 

of large and small T-slot anti-rattle washer 

found in drum brake assembly.

• Features large viewing cut-away to  

allow correct alignment of washer.

• Simple push and twist action.

• Model No. VS036
• List Price £8.30

Double End Brake Spring 
Washer Tool

• Manufactured from heat 

treated alloy steel.

• Specifically designed for 

installation and removal of 

drum brake shoe springs.

• Model No. VS0351
• List Price £10.45

Brake Shoe Spring 
Hook Tool

• Ideal for quickly checking the thickness of the brake 

pad lining.

• Colour-coded blades fit between the disc and brake 

pad backing plate.

• Dual marked in Metric and  

Imperial.

• Model No. VS059
• List Price £17.95

8pc Brake Pad Thickness Gauge

• Measures the brake pad lining on the vehicle without removing the road wheel.

• Slim design enables the tool to locate the rear of the pad backing plate, allowing 

the probe to measure the distance between the underside of the backing plate and 

brake disc.

• Suitable for both internal and external brake pads and features a 1.5mm and 

calibration check marking.

• Range: 1.5-13mm.

• Designed for brake pads that have a normal 6mm  

thick backing plate (Class IV, V).

• Model No. VS058
• List Price £25.95

Brake Pad Thickness Gauge

• Purpose made for the installation and removal 

of drum shoe return springs.

• Also used for removal/installation of spring 

from anchor stud.

• Fits most cars and light  

commercial drums.

• Model No. VS035
• List Price £9.35

Brake Shoe Spring Pliers

• Use in conjunction  

with a traditional  

wind-back tool with  

a two-pin adaptor  

mounting to retract  

piston on rear brake  

calipers.

• Applications:  

Model No’s. VS0211, VS0240,  

VS0243, VS028, VS0282, 

VS0285, VS0286, VS0287.

• Three-pin design suitable for 

VAG vehicles.

• Model No. VS02821
• List Price £7.55

Rear Brake Piston Wind-Back 
Adaptor - VAG

££5599..9944
£49.95
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VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££5511..5544
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VAT

EXC.
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HYBRID

• Class 2 High voltage insulating  

rubber floor mat.

• Essential item required to protect vehicle technicians from the risk of electric shock 

when working on electric or hybrid vehicles.

• Independently tested and certified as offering safe  

protection up to 17kV AC in accordance with BS EN 61111.

• Size: 1mtr x 1mtr.

• Model No. HVM17K02
• List Price £74.95

Electrician’s Insulating 
Rubber Safety Mat

• High voltage 

electrician’s gloves 

suitable for use on 

hybrid and electric 

vehicles.

• Grade 0 gloves 

suitable for working 

on systems up 

to 1kV AC in 

accordance with  

EN 60903.

• Model No. 
HVG1000VL

• List Price £77.95

1kV Electrician’s Safety Gloves

• High voltage rescue pole  

suitable for use up to  

45kV AC in dry conditions,  

in accordance with  

EN 50508.

• Supplied with wall mounting 

brackets and instructions 

for use.

• Suitable for hybrid and 

electric vehicle applications.

• Length: 1.79mtr.

• Model No. HRP45
• List Price £199.95

High Voltage Rescue Pole

• Highly visible 

post and chain kit 

ideal for creating 

a temporary 

safety barrier 

when working on 

hybrid and electric 

vehicles.

• Consists of four 

red/white posts, 

four rubber bases, 

6mtr x 6mm red/

white plastic 

chain and chain 

securing hooks.

• Model No. 
RWPKIT

• List Price  

£174.95

6mtr Red/White Post & Chain Kit

• Highly visible red/

white post with 

base.

• Suitable for 

use with Model 

No. RWPKIT for 

extending the 

safety barrier 

when working on 

hybrid or electric 

vehicles.

• Model No. 
RWPB01

• List Price £32.95

Red/White 
Post with 
Base • Optional extra length chain 

for use with Model No. 

RWPKIT Chain and Post Kit.

• Model No. HSC25M
• List Price £34.95

• Suitable for attaching 6mm chain 

to posts.

• For use with HSC25M Safety Chain 

and RWPKIT  

Post Kit.

• Model No.  
RSH10

• List Price  

£14.95

• Suitable for joining 6mm chain.

• For use with HSC25M Safety Chain 

and RWPKIT  

Post Kit.

• Model No.  
RCC10

• List Price  

£13.95

25mtr x 6mm Red/White 
Plastic Chain

• Electrical hazard warning 

sign, suitable for use on 

an exclusion zone around 

a hybrid or electric vehicle 

during repair or service 

operations.

• Rigid 3mm thick plastic 

warning sign.

• Model No. HVSA4
• List Price £19.95

200 x 300mm High Voltage Warning 
Sign

• Essential safety warning  

sign for placing on a hybrid or  

electric vehicle whilst service or  

repair operations are being carried out.

• A4 300gsm paper with gloss finish.

• Includes a box for the technician’s  

name, to clearly identify who is  

working on the vehicle.

• Model No. HYBRIDSIGN
• List Price £6.95

Hybrid/Electric 
Vehicle 
Warning 
Sign

• Safety warning tag  

for placing with hybrid  

or electric vehicle keys  

whilst service or repair operations are being carried out.

• It is essential that the vehicle keys are kept secure and away 

from the vehicle during service or  

repair work.

• 80 x 110mm 400gsm paper with  

gloss finish.

• Model No. HYBRIDTAG
• List Price £3.45

Hybrid/Electric 
Vehicle Keyring 
Warning Tag

Plastic Chain 
S-Hook 
Pack of 10

Plastic Chain 
Connectors 
Pack of 10

££55..9944
£4.95
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NEW NEW
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SUSPENSION

• Steel and cast aluminium construction.

• Measures toe-in and toe-out by contact  

with wheel rims and optical sight to  

alignment markers.

• Works on practically all cars and light 

commercial vehicles with rim diameters 

between 200mm and 600mm.

• Model No. GA40
• List Price £899.95

Optical Wheel 
Alignment 
Gauge

• Two large adjuster knobs, one for conveniently 

zeroing bubble during angle measurement, and 

one for adjusting kingpin inclination.

• Camber gauge with fixed graduation from -5° to +5°.

• Adjustable castor gauge graduated from -3° to +11°.

• Kingpin gauge graduated from  

0° to 14° left to right.

• Magnetic plate Ø:  

85mm.

• Model No. GA450
• List Price £129.95

Magnetic Camber Castor 
& Kingpin Gauge

• Aluminium gauge bodies with chemically  

blackened wheel stud locators.

• Measures wheel geometry by  

attaching calibrated bubble levels  

to the wheel studs.

• For accurate results these tools should be used with Model No. GA44 Steering Turntables.

• Supplied in a steel case together with operating instructions.

• Model No. GA42
• List Price £399.95

Camber Castor Kingpin Gauge

• Set includes seven pairs of 

locating guides, designed 

to help align and mount the 

wheel.

• Thread Sizes: Male Thread; 

M12 x 1.25mm, M12 x 1.5mm, 

M12 x 1.75mm, M14 x 1.25mm, 

M14 x 1.5mm, M16 x 1.5mm, 

Female Thread; M12 x 1.5mm.

• Model No. SX211
• List Price £79.95

14pc Wheel Locating Guide Set

• Tool suitable for hub  

nut applications where  

high torque is required.

• Contents: 29, 30, 32,  

34, 36mm.

• Model No. SX050
• List Price £75.95

5pc 1/2"Sq Drive Impact  
Hub Nut Socket Set

• Heavy-duty 4-point specialised impact socket, 

for removing the rear hub nut on RWD Ford 

Transit vehicles.

• Alignment shaft allows  

accurate location onto  

castellated nut.

• Model No. SX138
• List Price £56.95

Rear Hub Nut Socket  
Ford Transit

• Two piece impact ball joint splitter, with detachable fork for use with 

Sealey air hammer guns, Model No’s SA12/S, SA11, GSA12 and GSA11.

• Long shaft provides reach and stability  

when striking with hammer.

• Jaw Width: 20mm

• Model No. AK390
• List Price £39.95

Impact Ball Joint Splitter

• Forged steel  

body with chemically  

blackened thrust  

and adjustment screws  

for corrosion resistance.

• Jaw Capacity: 20mm.

• Model No. AK3811
• List Price £28.95

Ball Joint 
Splitter

££777799.9944
£649.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT
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££7711.944
£59.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££5533.9944
£44.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££3355..9944
£29.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

££2233..99444
£19.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT
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FREE
Ball Joint Splitter
• Model No. AK381

• List Price  

 £20.95

• List Price 

£20.95
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• Quicker and easier than using ratchet driven 

spring compressor.

• Plastic coated yokes reduce the risk of spring 

slippage/damage.

• Suitable for springs from  

Ø80mm to Ø175mm.

• Model No. RE231
• List Price £349.95

Hydraulic Coil Spring Compressing 
Station 1500kg Capacity

• Compact design for use on wishbone 

suspension using access points in the 

rear suspension arm.

• Includes two pairs of carefully shaped 

yokes that prevent the coil spring from 

bowing and a drive extension for use  

in restricted areas.

• Size/Suitability: Ø60-170mm.

• Jaw Opening: 30-245mm.

• Drive: 20 & 23mm Hex.

• Saves time over traditional  

methods of demounting  

springs.

• Model No. RE2281
• List Price £199.95

Coil Spring Compressor 
Wishbone Suspension 
1000kg Capacity

• Hardened carbon steel lead screws and cast jaws.

• Wrap-over coil claws for extra safety.

• Suitable for use where space under wheel arch is limited.

• Use with 1/2"Sq drive wrench.

• Maximum Jaw Opening: 244mm.

• Maximum Capacity  

Per Pair: 1000kg.

• Model No. AK3841
• List Price £37.95

2pc Coil Spring Compressor

• Carbon steel, hardened lead screws and cast jaws.

• Wrap over coil jaws for extra safety.

• Long reach jaws are ideal for the longer type of coil spring found  

on modern vehicles.

• Maximum Jaw Opening: 390mm

• Maximum Capacity Per Pair: 1000kg.

• Model No. AK3846
• List Price £41.45

2pc Long Reach Coil Spring 
Compressor

• Installs CVJ boots without removing drive  

shafts from the vehicle or the CV joint from the drive shaft.

• Composite body with simple control valve,  

works from standard workshop air supply.

• While fitting boot the tool can be  

removed from the air line when  

pressurized (arms open) and will  

maintain pressure until the release  

button is pressed.

• Model No. BSL103
• List Price £145.95

CVJ Boot Tool - Air

• Formed steel arms with insulated vinyl handles.

• Suitable for ear-type hose clips  

found on fuel, cooling system and  

vacuum hoses.

• Also used for securing CVJ boot clips.

• Model No. VS1633
• List Price £13.45

Ear-Type CVJ Boot/Hose Clip Pliers

• Designed to detach 

the steering drop arm 

from the steering box 

found on Land Rovers.

• Model No. PS969
• List Price £39.95

Steering Drop Arm Puller  
Land Rover 2, 2A, 3

• Designed to detach 

the steering drop arm 

from steering box 

found on Land Rovers.

• Model No. PS970
• List Price £54.95

Steering Drop Arm Puller  
Land Rover Defender 
90, 110, 130

• Heavy-duty, high quality,  

Chrome Vanadium socket  

suitable for use with any  

1/2"Sq drive ratchet.

• Tool suitable for the removal and 

installation of track rod ends on 

most cars and vans.

• Internal Ø: 48mm.

• Slot Width: 19mm.

• Model No. VS444
• List Price £22.95

1/2"Sq Drive 48mm Track Rod 
End Socket

££226633..9944
£219.95
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VAT

EXC.
VAT

£££111333111...999444
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FREE
3pc 1/2”Sq Drive 
12-Point Impact 
Hub Nut Socket Set
• Model No. SX051

• List Price  

 £58.95£58.95

FREE X2
Ø56-116mm 
Universal Stretch 
CVJ Boots
• Model No. CV96

• Total List Price £17.60
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SUSPENSION
• Can be used in situ without removing the arm from the vehicle.

• Applications: Ford; Mondeo Mk IV (07on), S-Max (06on), Galaxy (06on), 

Volvo; S80 ll (07on), S80 ll Flexifuel (07on), V70 lll (08on),  

V70 lll Flexifuel (08on), V60 D6 Hybrid (14on),  

V60 (12on), S60 ll (10on), XC70 lll (08on)

• Model No. VSE4786
• List Price £319.95

Trailing Arm Bush Tool - Volvo, Ford

• Remove/install rear sub-frame 

bushes on Mondeo.

• Can be used in situ, no  

need to remove sub-frame 

from vehicle.

• Applications: Ford;  

Mondeo Mk III (01-06).

• Model No. VSE4778
• List Price £138.95

• Suitable for removal/installation of the front 

lower control arm suspension bush on a 

Ford Transit (00-14). 

• Model No. VS4788
• List Price £99.95

Bush Removal Tool  
Ford Mondeo

Front Control Arm Bush 
Removal/Installation Tool 
Ford Transit

• Can be used in situ - no need to 

remove rear axle from vehicle.

• Applications:  

Ford; Focus MK I (98-04),  

Focus MK II (04-12),  

C-Max (07-11),  

Kuga MK I (08-13),  

Mazda; 3 (04-09), 5 (05-15),  

Volvo; V50 (04-13),  

S40 MK II (04-13).

• Model No. VSE4780
• List Price £234.95

Rear Trailing Arm Bush Tool  
Ford, Mazda, Volvo

• Suitable for the removal/installation of the front lower suspension pivot arm bush.

• Can be used in situ without removing the aluminium hub carrier from the vehicle.

• Applications:  

Citroen; C5 (04-15), C6 (05-15) 

Peugeot; 407 (04-15), 508 (10-15)

• Model No. VSE4785
• List Price £89.95

Front Pivot Arm Bush Tool  
Peugeot 407/508, 
Citroen C5/C6

• Remove/install Fiesta IV 

rear axle mounting bushes.

• Can be used in situ, no 

need to remove trailing link 

assembly from vehicle.

• Applications: Ford; Fiesta 

IV (96on), Ka.

• Model No. VSE4779
• List Price £159.95

Rear Axle Bush Tool  
Ford Fiesta IV, Ka

FREE
12pc Trim & 
Upholstery 
Tool Set
• Model No. RT12KIT

• List Price £29.95

FREE
RT12KIT

FREE
RT12KIT

FREE
RT12KIT

FREE
RT12KIT

FREE
RT12KIT

FREE
RT12KIT

NEW£££222555111.999444
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EXC.
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££9955..9944
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INC.
VAT
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VAT
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• Comprehensive kit for fast 

and effective in situ removal/

installation of wheel bearings, 

suspension bushes and seals.

• Supplied with 22 adaptors from 

44 to 90mm and five force 

screws in carry-case.

• Adaptors can also be used in a 

standard workshop press when 

in situ access isn’t possible.

• Model No. VS7026
• List Price £469.95

27pc Bearing & Bush 
Removal/
Installation 
Kit

• Designed to be used with a standard workshop press.

• Multiple threaded holes in aluminium base plate enable  

the support bars to be installed in virtually any position, allowing 

the bearing or bush to be positioned horizontally.

• Includes a packing block for added versatility.

• Ideal for the removal of wheel  

bearings and bushes.

• Model No. VS7036
• List Price £207.95

Universal Press Support Block

• Essential time and money saver 

removes and installs press-fit 

control arm ball joints on  

BMW 3 Series E36 vehicles.

• MOT Specific application.

• Use in situ, no requirement  

to remove control arm  

from vehicle.

• Simple, easy hydraulic  

ram action.

• Model No. VSE127H
• List Price £324.95

Hydraulic Ball Joint  
Installation/Removal Kit - BMW

• Suitable for the removal/installation of the rear trailing arm mounting 

bushes on Vauxhall/Opel vehicles.

• Can be used in situ without removing the arm from the vehicle.

• Features a slotted adaptor for visual reference while in operation.

• Applications: Vauxhall/Opel;  

Astra H (04-15), Zafira B (05-15),  

Meriva B (10on)

• Model No. VSE4787
• List Price £234.95

Trailing Arm Bush Tool  
Vauxhall/Opel

• Remove/install press-fit 

rear suspension ball joints 

in situ, on BMW 5 and  

7 Series.

• Applications:  

BMW 5 Series E39,  

7 Series E38.

• Model No. VSE5509
• List Price £155.95

Rear Ball Joint Tool - BMW

FREE
12V Digital 
Battery 
& Alternator 
Tester
• Model No. BT105

• List Price £105.95

££220033.9944
£169.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT
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VAT
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££335599..9944
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• Suitable for the removal/installation 

of the rear mounting bush on  

the front lower wishbone.

• Can be used in situ without 

removing the aluminium  

housing.

• Applications: Seat;  

Cordoba III (03on),  

Skoda; Fabia (00on),  

VW; Polo IV (02on)

• Model No. VSE4781
• List Price £152.95

Front Suspension Bush Tool 
VAG

££110011..9944
£84.95

INC.
VAT

EXC.
VAT

FREE
RT12KIT

FREE
RT12KIT

FREE
RT12KIT

FREE
RT12KIT
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WHEELS & TYRES

• Carbon steel tyre lever, 

with hook and taper ends.

• Model No. VSTL10
• List Price £16.95

600mm Heavy-Duty Tyre Lever

• Tyre bar fitted with nylon ferrules to prevent damage 

to aluminium wheel rims.

• Suitable for use with Model No’s TC960 and TC962.

• Also compatible with other makes of manual tyre 

changer.

• Model No. TC963
• List Price £124.95

Tyre Bar for 
Aluminium 
Wheels

• The easy and instant way to seat tubeless tyre beads. 

• Dumps air into tyre void forcing bead to seat against rim for inflation.

• Air release is controlled by a hand lever operating a ball valve.

• Fully certified tank with gauge and safety valve prevents  

over pressurising. 

• Suitable for use on cars, commercials, agricultural and ATV tyres.

• Maximum Pressure: 150psi (10.4bar).

• Weight: 12.6kg.

• Model No. TC900
• List Price £289.95

19ltr Bead Seating Tool 
Lever Trigger

• High power, steel framed 

foot pump with two  

Ø45 x 115mm steel barrels.

• Dial type pressure gauge 

calibrated in psi and bar 

and ranges from 0-160psi 

and 0-10bar.

• Fitted with 700mm flexible 

pressure hose with locking 

connector.

• Model No. FP6
• List Price £24.95

Twin Barrel Foot Pump

• Pick up and transport 

stacks of car tyres 

with ease.

• Strong tubular steel 

construction with 

welded joints.

• Pneumatic 

tyres allow easy 

transportation over 

rough ground.

• Wheel Size: 

Ø250mm.

• Height:  

1520mm.

• Model No.  
TH003

• List Price  

£166.95

Tyre Trolley 
200kg 
Capacity

• Steel framed  

foot pump with steel barrel.

• Dial type pressure gauge with rotating bezel.

• 610mm Flexible hose with locking connector.

• Gauge ranges from 0-100psi (0-7bar).

• Supplied with accessory for  

inflating items such as small  

inflatable boats, air beds and balls.

• Model No. FP1
• List Price £15.45

Single Barrel 
Foot Pump

• Floor standing unit for 

spreading vehicle tyres 

before carrying out repairs.

• Features rollers to 

rotate the tyre to the 

correct position and fully 

adjustable platform.

• Suitable for most cars and 

light commercial vehicles.

• Model No. TC970
• List Price £207.95

Tyre Spreader with 
Stand - Manual

£££111555...555444
£12.95
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NEW

FREE
Torque Limited 
Tyre Valve Tool
• Model No. TST18

• List Price £6.65

d 
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FREE
• Model No. SA39

• List Price £72.95

Arriving 
March 

FREE
• Model No. SA39

• List Price £72.95


